
Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Washougal River Rd north of E St QC JOB #: 13907112
SPECIFIC LOCATION: Washougal River Rd north of E St
CITY/STATE: Clark, WA

DIRECTION: NB/SB
DATE: Sep 14 2016

Start Time
NB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
SB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 13 60 4 88
12:15 16 68 2 96
12:30 9 78 6 102
12:45 6 90 44 296 8 77 20 363 64 659
01:00 5 70 2 76
01:15 4 64 4 70
01:30 5 74 4 77
01:45 8 77 22 285 5 92 15 315 37 600
02:00 6 77 6 71
02:15 5 97 2 82
02:30 0 80 1 96
02:45 2 116 13 370 4 78 13 327 26 697
03:00 1 119 2 77
03:15 4 100 3 78
03:30 4 110 6 88
03:45 2 124 11 453 10 89 21 332 32 785
04:00 5 108 18 81
04:15 2 140 11 98
04:30 2 132 18 77
04:45 4 132 13 512 16 104 63 360 76 872
05:00 4 120 28 78
05:15 8 118 54 82
05:30 5 111 72 82
05:45 12 116 29 465 58 84 212 326 241 791
06:00 16 102 74 94
06:15 24 113 89 70
06:30 17 92 92 86
06:45 24 88 81 395 96 72 351 322 432 717
07:00 42 88 92 60
07:15 36 77 127 58
07:30 39 62 107 52
07:45 43 92 160 319 96 39 422 209 582 528
08:00 41 96 101 34
08:15 31 71 86 42
08:30 45 66 116 36
08:45 54 59 171 292 103 30 406 142 577 434
09:00 54 52 72 24
09:15 49 58 70 28
09:30 58 42 84 13
09:45 52 29 213 181 87 18 313 83 526 264
10:00 54 24 69 12
10:15 46 30 102 7
10:30 54 28 84 14
10:45 48 14 202 96 86 10 341 43 543 139
11:00 70 16 59 12
11:15 71 12 74 7
11:30 70 10 89 4
11:45 74 16 285 54 74 8 296 31 581 85

Day Total 1244 3718 4962 2473 2853 5326 3717 6571
Percent 25.1% 74.9% 46.4% 53.6% 36.1% 63.9%

PEAK HOUR (7-9 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4-6 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

NB Totals

171

512

11:00 AM

4:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7-9 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4-6 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

SB Totals

422

360

7:00 AM

12:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7-9 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4-6 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

582

872

7:00 AM

4:00 PM
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Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: E St east of Washougal River Rd QC JOB #: 13907111
SPECIFIC LOCATION: E St east of Washougal River Rd
CITY/STATE: Clark, WA

DIRECTION: EB/WB
DATE: Sep 14 2016

Start Time
EB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
WB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 7 114 11 109
12:15 11 108 6 73
12:30 6 122 4 98
12:45 9 111 33 455 4 114 25 394 58 849
01:00 3 110 6 108
01:15 5 110 6 105
01:30 7 128 8 84
01:45 6 122 21 470 1 107 21 404 42 874
02:00 4 92 4 136
02:15 6 112 4 112
02:30 2 95 3 118
02:45 4 122 16 421 2 92 13 458 29 879
03:00 1 140 2 90
03:15 4 119 4 103
03:30 0 110 2 104
03:45 6 130 11 499 1 94 9 391 20 890
04:00 0 138 3 106
04:15 6 136 14 114
04:30 3 144 11 114
04:45 4 146 13 564 9 114 37 448 50 1012
05:00 8 146 11 136
05:15 7 168 13 118
05:30 8 170 22 107
05:45 17 166 40 650 24 102 70 463 110 1113
06:00 11 134 51 100
06:15 17 123 80 112
06:30 36 142 50 85
06:45 56 154 120 553 77 83 258 380 378 933
07:00 40 115 76 72
07:15 60 98 83 80
07:30 86 100 93 67
07:45 82 100 268 413 121 91 373 310 641 723
08:00 64 83 69 100
08:15 72 72 72 88
08:30 86 82 106 66
08:45 90 60 312 297 114 57 361 311 673 608
09:00 80 45 86 37
09:15 66 36 73 24
09:30 74 28 100 16
09:45 79 26 299 135 84 21 343 98 642 233
10:00 92 24 60 17
10:15 70 16 98 8
10:30 78 14 90 21
10:45 75 15 315 69 78 12 326 58 641 127
11:00 68 19 82 13
11:15 89 9 96 7
11:30 104 10 94 6
11:45 100 9 361 47 82 2 354 28 715 75

Day Total 1809 4573 6382 2190 3743 5933 3999 8316
Percent 28.3% 71.7% 36.9% 63.1% 32.5% 67.5%

PEAK HOUR (7-9 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4-6 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

EB Totals

312

650

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7-9 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4-6 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

WB Totals

373

463

7:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7-9 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4-6 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

673

1113

11:00 AM

5:00 PM
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Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Washougal River Rd south of E St QC JOB #: 13907113
SPECIFIC LOCATION: Washougal River Rd south of E St
CITY/STATE: Clark, WA

DIRECTION: NB/SB
DATE: Sep 14 2016

Start Time
NB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
SB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 18 92 10 87
12:15 14 107 3 94
12:30 12 94 7 108
12:45 13 90 57 383 4 108 24 397 81 780
01:00 4 74 1 82
01:15 4 75 10 91
01:30 14 92 10 72
01:45 6 78 28 319 4 80 25 325 53 644
02:00 3 76 5 92
02:15 8 92 6 92
02:30 2 109 4 92
02:45 5 120 18 397 4 84 19 360 37 757
03:00 1 108 5 78
03:15 6 126 6 93
03:30 9 110 9 89
03:45 6 123 22 467 11 108 31 368 53 835
04:00 6 132 22 100
04:15 2 141 23 101
04:30 8 126 27 88
04:45 9 158 25 557 22 108 94 397 119 954
05:00 6 147 36 107
05:15 10 131 53 64
05:30 4 120 89 84
05:45 14 108 34 506 75 92 253 347 287 853
06:00 20 122 96 88
06:15 23 110 147 56
06:30 27 94 105 82
06:45 20 110 90 436 109 70 457 296 547 732
07:00 42 83 112 48
07:15 45 74 154 60
07:30 52 60 108 41
07:45 64 80 203 297 129 54 503 203 706 500
08:00 50 80 108 38
08:15 46 56 84 40
08:30 72 54 121 34
08:45 70 54 238 244 100 43 413 155 651 399
09:00 70 49 96 34
09:15 61 66 80 22
09:30 67 34 105 22
09:45 64 34 262 183 108 18 389 96 651 279
10:00 66 24 76 12
10:15 53 28 106 9
10:30 60 28 98 22
10:45 84 19 263 99 103 17 383 60 646 159
11:00 86 26 75 8
11:15 84 22 90 16
11:30 74 16 90 8
11:45 84 23 328 87 83 8 338 40 666 127

Day Total 1568 3975 5543 2929 3044 5973 4497 7019
Percent 28.3% 71.7% 49.0% 51.0% 39.1% 60.9%

PEAK HOUR (7-9 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4-6 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

NB Totals

238

557

11:00 AM

4:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7-9 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4-6 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

SB Totals

503

397

7:00 AM

12:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7-9 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4-6 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

706

954

7:00 AM

4:00 PM
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Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: E St west of Washougal River Rd QC JOB #: 13907110
SPECIFIC LOCATION: E St west of Washougal River Rd
CITY/STATE: Clark, WA

DIRECTION: EB/WB
DATE: Sep 14 2016

Start Time
EB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
WB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 10 112 12 114
12:15 6 108 0 120
12:30 6 131 5 118
12:45 6 113 28 464 5 132 22 484 50 948
01:00 1 116 8 120
01:15 8 114 5 106
01:30 8 131 8 102
01:45 7 116 24 477 8 116 29 444 53 921
02:00 6 97 2 132
02:15 3 115 2 114
02:30 3 96 3 130
02:45 3 131 15 439 3 102 10 478 25 917
03:00 2 129 2 102
03:15 3 122 1 120
03:30 1 127 4 112
03:45 8 144 14 522 2 120 9 454 23 976
04:00 3 149 1 114
04:15 6 125 4 118
04:30 8 136 12 134
04:45 6 132 23 542 10 126 27 492 50 1034
05:00 12 140 11 139
05:15 8 154 9 146
05:30 15 174 17 128
05:45 24 168 59 636 24 100 61 513 120 1149
06:00 16 122 18 97
06:15 27 121 45 110
06:30 30 139 37 80
06:45 48 144 121 526 59 99 159 386 280 912
07:00 46 99 54 76
07:15 53 110 72 70
07:30 60 78 58 66
07:45 72 90 231 377 90 67 274 279 505 656
08:00 57 80 68 88
08:15 57 86 62 82
08:30 74 68 102 66
08:45 86 68 274 302 124 48 356 284 630 586
09:00 88 48 98 37
09:15 70 24 82 30
09:30 70 31 85 23
09:45 90 34 318 137 102 32 367 122 685 259
10:00 80 24 74 14
10:15 78 20 86 13
10:30 111 21 118 16
10:45 74 10 343 75 106 11 384 54 727 129
11:00 80 12 86 12
11:15 103 8 112 9
11:30 117 10 106 6
11:45 102 8 402 38 110 4 414 31 816 69

Day Total 1852 4535 6387 2112 4021 6133 3964 8556
Percent 29.0% 71.0% 34.4% 65.6% 31.7% 68.3%

PEAK HOUR (7-9 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4-6 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

EB Totals

274

636

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7-9 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4-6 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

WB Totals

356

513

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7-9 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4-6 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

630

1149

11:00 AM

5:00 PM
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